Tolman Tool Manufacturing, Inc.

1256 W. First Street, Pomona, CA 91766
Tel (800) 233-4437 - Fax (909) 629-5762
www.tolmantool.com

ITEM SPECIFICATION ITEM SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION
1 HOUSING 25 |NDL BEARING 122410 /14301249 [BLEED VALVE

2 PISTON OIL SEAL FRONT 26 |BEARING 608 /609 50 [MOTOR HOUSING

3 O-RING AIR BAG 27 |RAM 51 BRUSH HOLDER

4 CUTTER BLOCK 28 |RAM RETURN SPRING 52 |CARBON BRUSH CAP

5 AIR BAG 29 |DELIVERY VALVE 53 |CORD ARMOR

6 AIR BAG NUT 30 |DELIVERY VALVE SPRING 54 |CONDENSER

7 AIR BAG CAP 31 SPRING GUIDE 55 |REAR HOUSING COVER
8 AIR BAG SET BOLT 32 |PUMP SEAL PLUG 56 [BRUSH HOLDER WASHER
9 O-RING BLEED VALVE 33 |FILTER MAGNET 57 |BEARING 608/ 6200

10 [WASHER 34 |PUMP CASE GASKET 58 |PISTON KEY WASHER
11 CUTTER BLOCK (SEE No.4) |35 |PUMP CASE 59 |PISTON KEY SCREW

12 |STOPPER BOLT 36 |BOLT/OIL PLUG 60 |CAP BOLT M6X16

13 |STOPPER BOLT NUT 37 |SEAL WASHER (WF10) 61 CAP BOLT M8X25

14 |RETURN SPRING 38 |OIL SEAL (SC20-35-8) 62 |CAP BOLT M8X30

15 |CYLINDER GASKET 39 |BEARING 6202 /6004 63 |CAP BOLT M6X16

16 |PISTON 40 |HANDLE PIECE 64 |CAP BOLT M6X90

17 |PISTON OIL SEAL REAR 41 HANDLE 65 |CAP BOLT M6X90

18 [RETURN VALVE 42 |SWITCH COVER 66 |CAP BOLT HOUSING

19 [RETURN VALVE SPRING 43 |BLEED VALVE BALL 67 |CAP BOLT M6X16

20 |VALVE END SPRING 44 |CARBON BRUSH SET 68 [S. WASHER M6

21 PISTON KEY 45 |SWITCH/ TRIGGER 69 |SWITCH COVERBOLT
22 |CYLINDER 46 |STATOR COIL 70 |SWITCH BOLT M4X10
23 |SNAP RING 47  |ARMATURE 71 BOLT M5X10

24 |BEARING GUIDE 48 |ELECTRICAL CORD 72 [STATOR COIL BOLT M5X65

1256 W. First Street, Pomona, CA 91766 - (800) 233-4437 - www.tolmantool.com




